
'Hank Amundson (hdamundson@lowcountrycog.org)'hdamundson@lowcountrycog.org
'Kim Harmon'kharmon@wrcog.org
'mfields@lscog.org'mfields@lscog.org
'Sheila Welch'shelia.welch@caresouth-carolina.com
'Stephanie Blunt'sblunt@tridentaaa.org
'Tim Womack'twomack@scacog.org
'vwideman@uppersavannah.com'vwideman@uppersavannah.com

CC: Morris, Steve <smorris@aging.sc.gov>
Date: 1/24/2017 4:37:54 PM

Subject: RAAC

From: Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>
To: Aging, PSA Help <psahelp@aging.sc.gov>

'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
'Cindy Curtis'ccurtis@centralmidlands.org
'Connie Munn'cmunn@slcog.org

Per Stephanie's suggestion, please see the new wording for the RAAC provision on page four of the Area Plan 
guidelines.

• Board Members: A) Through its Area Plan, the AAA shall provide the LGOA information on how 
Regional Aging Advisory Council Board (RAAC) members are selected, appointed, or elected; the 
established terms of office; and RAAC by-laws. B) In addition, please explain how the Council of 
Governments Board or the board of an independent AAA addresses aging issues. Provide details on 
theirlevel ofengagementon aging issues.

Gerry Dickinson
Policy Manager
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9867, Fax 803-734-9886
gdickinson@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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